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CAR Ezo 0 0
CAR Makpandu 0 0
CAR Tambura 0 0
CAR Andari 0 0
CAR Naandi 0 0
CAR Source Yubu 0 0
COD Lasu 0 0
COD Morobo 0 0
COD Ezo 0 0
COD Makpandu 7 7 0
COD Tambura 1 1 0
COD Andari 0 0
COD Naandi 0 0
COD Source Yubu 0 0
ETH Gorom 0 0
ETH Malakal 0 0
ETH Renk 0 0
ETH Pochalla 0 0
SUD Juba 2 2 0
SUD Yei 0 0
SUD Maridi 58 58 0
SUD Yida 0 7 7
SUD Ajuong Thok 295 295 0
SUD Lelo 274 274 0
SUD Doro 263 263 0
SUD Kaya 176 176 0
SUD Yusuf Batil 49 49 0
SUD Gendrassa 96 96 0

Country of 
Origin

Settlement

Increases Decreases
Total Increases (+) / 

Decreases (-)

1

229,587

0
0
0
0
0

Total Refugee Population

0
0
0
0
7

295

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
0

58
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263
176
49
96

274

Refugee Population Statistics in South Sudan as of 31-Dec-13
UNHCR Office Juba

CAR
1,634
(1%)

COD
13,933

(6%)

Ethiopia
5,890
(3%)

Sudan 
208,130

( 91%)

SUD Gendrassa 96 96 0

0 0 0 1,221 1,221 0 0 0 7 7

HHs % F M T F M T F M T F M T F M T F M T F M T

Ezo 12 6 50.0% 2 2 4 3 1 4 0 1 1 8 6 14 1 0 1 0 0 0 14 10 24

Makpandu 56 12 21.4% 8 7 15 10 4 14 2 3 5 19 44 63 1 2 3 0 0 0 40 60 100

Tambura 261 154 59.0% 95 105 200 109 91 200 26 27 53 185 101 286 2 1 3 0 0 0 417 325 742

Andari 1 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Naandi 8 5 62.5% 1 5 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 6 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 16

Source Yubu 249 158 63.5% 74 94 168 94 92 186 33 40 73 212 97 309 9 6 15 0 0 0 422 329 751

587 335 57% 180 213 393 216 189 405 61 71 132 430 252 682 13 9 22 0 0 0 900 734 1,634
Lasu 1,893 971 51.3% 788 736 1,524 863 843 1,706 509 556 1,065 1,513 1,075 2,588 146 79 225 0 0 0 3,819 3,289 7,108

Morobo 125 67 53.6% 42 36 78 57 50 107 22 16 38 75 51 126 9 3 12 0 0 0 205 156 361

Ezo 1,183 653 55.2% 289 318 607 324 305 629 148 138 286 832 501 1,333 62 61 123 0 0 0 1,655 1,323 2,978

Makpandu 1,152 505 43.8% 316 292 608 305 300 605 162 153 315 676 621 1,297 43 42 85 0 0 0 1,502 1,408 2,910

Tambura 19 11 57.9% 9 5 14 4 4 8 1 1 2 13 6 19 2 0 2 0 0 0 29 16 45

Andari 121 62 51.2% 32 30 62 23 34 57 12 8 20 82 56 138 4 3 7 0 0 0 153 131 284

Naandi 81 35 43.2% 25 23 48 28 36 64 10 16 26 49 40 89 2 3 5 0 0 0 114 118 232

Source Yubu 8 4 50.0% 1 0 1 4 0 4 0 0 0 5 1 6 1 3 4 0 0 0 11 4 15

4,582 2,308 50% 1,502 1,440 2,942 1,608 1,572 3,180 864 888 1,752 3,245 2,351 5,596 269 194 463 0 0 0 7,488 6,445 13,933
Gorom 1,056 372 35.2% 222 244 466 254 294 548 110 135 245 513 651 1,164 22 11 33 0 0 0 1,121 1,335 2,456

Malakal 69 7 10.1% 10 11 21 10 10 20 0 1 1 21 61 82 1 0 1 2 4 6 44 87 131

Renk 97 16 16.5% 23 15 38 19 36 55 6 3 9 53 80 133 1 1 2 0 0 0 102 135 237

Pochalla 815 610 74.8% 208 211 419 446 470 916 293 283 576 785 292 1,077 51 27 78 0 0 0 1,783 1,283 3,066

2,037 1,005 49% 463 481 944 729 810 1,539 409 422 831 1,372 1,084 2,456 75 39 114 2 4 6 3,050 2,840 5,890
Juba 3,855 435 11.3% 284 327 611 345 275 620 122 146 268 818 3,378 4,196 12 59 71 0 0 0 1,581 4,185 5,766

Yei 892 165 18.5% 137 113 250 167 162 329 111 150 261 244 736 980 1 2 3 0 0 0 660 1,163 1,823

Maridi 142 50 35.2% 36 42 78 53 46 99 12 23 35 67 95 162 0 1 1 0 0 0 168 207 375

Yida 16,066 10,609 66.0% 8,830 9,204 18,034 9,557 9,170 18,727 5,295 4,972 10,267 13,959 7,666 21,625 757 577 1,334 0 0 0 38,398 31,589 69,987

Ajuong Thok 2,340 660 28.2% 581 591 1,172 511 577 1,088 345 789 1,134 970 2,258 3,228 26 43 69 0 0 0 2,433 4,258 6,691

Lelo 280 119 42.5% 115 115 230 107 101 208 62 54 116 188 204 392 6 4 10 0 0 0 478 478 956

Doro 12,126 5,520 45.5% 5,723 6,111 11,834 5,837 6,012 11,849 2,805 3,030 5,835 9,195 7,681 16,876 534 494 1,028 0 0 0 24,094 23,328 47,422

Kaya 4,600 1,983 43.1% 2,201 2,241 4,442 2,240 2,208 4,448 1,216 1,097 2,313 3,812 2,950 6,762 352 471 823 0 0 0 9,821 8,967 18,788

Yusuf Batil 9,402 3,592 38.2% 4,189 4,371 8,560 4,880 4,866 9,746 2,288 2,430 4,718 7,827 6,609 14,436 690 883 1,573 0 0 0 19,874 19,159 39,033

Gendrassa 4,233 1,717 40.6% 1,963 2,115 4,078 2,114 1,988 4,102 1,032 1,020 2,052 3,378 3,107 6,485 238 334 572 0 0 0 8,725 8,564 17,289

53,936 24,850 46% 24,059 25,230 49,289 25,811 25,405 51,216 13,288 13,711 26,999 40,458 34,684 75,142 2,616 2,868 5,484 0 0 0 106,232 101,898 208,130
61,142 28,498 47% 26,204 27,364 53,568 28,364 27,976 56,340 14,622 15,092 29,714 45,505 38,371 83,876 2,973 3,110 6,083 2 4 6 117,670 111,917 229,587

Increases Decreases

*Birth: Registered new born during the reporting week ****Vol. rep.: Voluntary repatriated refugees during the reporting week

18 - 59 years old

96

1,214

Refugee Population in South Sudan 

Sudanese refugees Total
Grand Total

60 years old and over NA Total

CAR

Central African refugees Total

COD

Country of 
Origin

Settlement

 Number of refugees

Total HHs
Female headed 0 - 4 years old 5 - 11 years old

Congolese (DRC) refugees  Total

ETH

Ethiopian refugees Total

SUD

12 - 17 years old


